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You have a right to be protected 

Abuse could be: 
 
 
 
• Hitting, slapping, pushing 

 
 
 
 
 
 

• Shouting or swearing 
 
 
 
 
 

• Unwanted touch in any way 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

• Feeling uncared for 
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Everyone can be at risk of 
abuse, including you 
 
 
- It can happen in lots of  
     different places: 
 
 
 
 
 -   In the house 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 -   On the street 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 -   Places that you visit 
 
 
 
 
 -   Places that you go to for 
    appointments 
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  You need to tell someone that  
  you trust: 
 
 
 
   People that can help you could 
   be: 
 
 
 
 -  Staff 
 
 
 
 
 
 -  Family, Carer or Advocate 
 
  
 
 
 
 -  Social Worker or Care 
        Manager 
 
 
 
 
 
 -  Police 
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You can be supported to contact the police, or 
to make an urgent referral through the local 
authority’s Safeguarding Adults Procedure. 
 
To report concerns regarding your safety or 
the safety or others, you can contact: 
 
 
• Any member of Creative Support staff or if 

you prefer you can ring Head Office on 
0161 236 0829. 

 
• The local authority safeguarding team 

(staff can help get this information for you) 
 
• Police—101 if it is not an emergency or 

999 if it is an emergency  
 
If anybody treats you badly please tell us so 
we can help support you.   
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